
2

2

2

1

18

13:42

:

0

71

8

48

7

48

7

873

2

2

Atome CC

Yannick Brind'Amour

Mikael Moreau

Jonathan Casella

Xavier Beland

8

7

4

29

47

35

Yvon Millette (EA)
Yanick Blais (EA)

0

0

0

Caroline Duchesne (EA)
Benoit Beland (EA)

1

02 Jan 10-17:00

11:15

08:26

11:20

07:46

05:04

Louis-Philippe Bock

12:47

Zachary Millette

Maxime Pruneau

Christopher Dufour

Guillaume Blais

Jeremy Forget

Frederique Pruneau

Jeremy Perrier

Jason Parent

11

0

Tomas Leiva

Alec Lizotte

Frederic Giard

Mikahael Lamarche-Renaud

Samuel Cardinal

0

Ligue ou Tournoi     -     Visiteur     -     Local     -     Comité discipline.

7

4

2

47

35

BASTIONS 2 BLAINVILLE

2

2

2

1

2

07:07

02:33

02:08

09:35

ST-LIN

9

7

8

0

9

17

13

13

42

0

Martin Lizotte (EA)

0

MUSIQUE MUSIC

X

Carl Desjardins (EA)
Carolyn Cournoyer (EA)
Eric Jobin (EN)

73

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

9

8

1/4

29

ST-LIN

0

1

14

11

11

A22

LIHLL

Gilles Brind'Amour

0

0

42

0

0

1

1576

12:44

09:18

08:02

06:498

:
0

11

11

5

7

Éloi Vachon

A39

A38

A38

A38

A22

A86

87

71

48

27

22

19

15

11

10

Nicolas Poirier

Marc Antoine Genereux

Bénédic Jobin

Guillaume Daudelin

Antoine Blaise

Mathieu Huard

Carl Chabot

Philippe Martel

Benjamin Giard

David Desjardins

0

GAULOIS ST-LIN

1

0

0

0

3

3




